
2023 KRA 14" Softball II 5/9/2023

1 Tanners II Jon Van Handel 920-574-7308 jonvanhandel@yahoo.com

2 Tanners I Ryan Van Handel 920-574-7010 ryanjvanhandel@gmail.com

3 2 Buck Bar Nate Janssen 920-716-3927 njanssen98@gmail.com

4 Kamps Bar & Grill Brandon Smits 920-840-2755 smitsb58@gmail.com

5 Floors by Roberts Kyle Roberts 920-419-5008 kdroberts2010@gmail.com

6 Aaron's Lawn Care Alex Gutjahr 920-915-2543 gutjahr_alex@yahoo.com

7 Legal Eagles Reg Wydeven 920-858-4743 rwydeven@mccarty-law.com

8 NAK Concrete Caden Puls 920-460-5456 cadenjpuls@gmail.com

9 Marty's Place Zachary Micke 920-810-0797 zeppelinfan900@yahoo.com

10 Team Appleton Axe Ian Sorenson 920-460-3796 sorenson24@yahoo.com

11 Peebles Play & Stay Noah Krueger 920-809-9098 noah.krueger@ferguson.com

12 Jager Bombers Mason Fortune 920-422-4855 masonfortune25@gmail.com

Upper Diamond Lower Diamond

6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM

10-May 1 vs 12 11 vs 2 7 vs 6 9 vs 4 8 vs 5 10 vs 3

17-May 6 vs 5 7 vs 4 11 vs 1 9 vs 2 10 vs 12 8 vs 3

24-May 8 vs 12 7 vs 2 9 vs 11 6 vs 3 1 vs 10 5 vs 4

31-May 6 vs 10 5 vs 11 3 vs 2 1 vs 8 7 vs 9 8 vs 7*

7-Jun 9 vs 1 4 vs 3 8 vs 10 7 vs 11 6 vs 12 5 vs 2

14-Jun 6 vs 8 5 vs 9 4 vs 10 3 vs 11 2 vs 12 7 vs 1

21-Jun 11 vs 4 12 vs 3 4 vs 12* 10 vs 5 9 vs 6 1 vs 2

28-Jun 2 vs 10 1 vs 6 12 vs 11 5 vs 7 4 vs 8 3 vs 9

5-Jul 3 vs 7 2 vs 8 12 vs 9 11 vs 10 4 vs 6 5 vs 1

12-Jul NO GAMES MAKE UP NIGHT

19-Jul 1 vs 4 3 vs 5 2 vs 6 12 vs 7 11 vs 8 10 vs 9

26-Jul 9 vs 8 10 vs 7 12 vs 5 2 vs 4 3 vs 1 11 vs 6

2-Aug Make ups / Playoffs Make ups / Playoffs

9-Aug Playoffs Playoffs

16-Aug Playoffs if needed Playoffs if needed

Team listed on the right is Home team

* Teams play a double header
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